
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	SOLDER	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $636.14
2025-07-01Grant	to	Armaan	Soni txn_xQHdOKk -$8.00 $628.14
2025-07-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Manni txn_0eH8Gyp $0.69 $628.83
2025-07-02Grant	to	editid txn_mAHZMJd -$5.00 $623.83
2025-07-02Grant	to	Wendy txn_2zHOx4P -$5.00 $618.83
2025-07-02Grant	to	Moritz	Prenner txn_oyHo9pv -$5.00 $613.83
2025-07-02Grant	to	Tuinboon txn_4dHXVqy -$5.00 $608.83
2025-07-02Grant	to	Elliot	Cook txn_MNH5ZwQ -$5.00 $603.83
2025-07-02Grant	to	Ivan	David txn_GkHzRRn -$5.00 $598.83
2025-07-02Grant	to	Yang txn_R2HVWWM -$5.00 $593.83
2025-07-02Grant	to	NAYAN txn_evHo66J -$5.00 $588.83
2025-07-02Grant	to	Jakub	Jakubczyk txn_brH7PP7 -$5.00 $583.83
2025-07-02Grant	to	Vincent	Ziemerink txn_zVHo44y -$5.00 $578.83
2025-07-02Grant	to	Elliott	Preston txn_lZH500A -$5.00 $573.83
2025-07-02Grant	to	Jessica	Pu txn_d7HYeeg -$5.00 $568.83
2025-07-02Grant	to	Rivaan txn_wNHAzzM -$5.00 $563.83
2025-07-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vejas	Sereicikas txn_8rH7XQr $0.76 $564.59
2025-07-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rivaan txn_zVHo4VV $0.40 $564.99
2025-07-03Topup	of	grant	to	Ivan	David txn_BZH0ybb -$5.00 $559.99
2025-07-04Grant	to	Kaylee	Dinh txn_PVHG8xQ -$5.00 $554.99
2025-07-04Grant	to	One	For	Freedom txn_WBHWZPB -$5.00 $549.99
2025-07-04Grant	to	Moaz txn_ZeH9yoR -$5.00 $544.99
2025-07-04Grant	to	Rainier	P.S. txn_AWHVZr4 -$5.00 $539.99
2025-07-04Grant	to	LemonGravy txn_EyHwK7L -$5.00 $534.99
2025-07-04Grant	to	Yahia txn_yXHYG7N -$5.00 $529.99
2025-07-04Topup	of	grant	to	Ivan	David txn_JxHE6XG -$4.00 $525.99
2025-07-04Topup	of	grant	to	Levani txn_V0HgXRk -$4.00 $521.99
2025-07-04Topup	of	grant	to	One	For	Freedom txn_BZH0yvq -$2.00 $519.99
2025-07-04Returning	canceled	grant	to	One	For	Freedom txn_PVHG862 $0.40 $520.39
2025-07-04Topup	of	grant	to	GB114 txn_66HAbxo -$10.00 $510.39
2025-07-04Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aayan	Ahmed	Shaikh txn_2zHOMg9 $1.50 $511.89
2025-07-05Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rimma txn_evHoEVk $1.49 $513.38
2025-07-05Returning	canceled	grant	to	Zohair	Imam	Shaik txn_V0HgXAw $5.00 $518.38
2025-07-06Grant	to	zakkbob txn_9KH7nPq -$5.00 $513.38
2025-07-06Grant	to	Albert	Wu txn_gnHJXQz -$5.00 $508.38
2025-07-06Grant	to	Prazwal txn_NQHZJvr -$5.00 $503.38
2025-07-06Grant	to	Sofia	Matos	Gonçalves txn_V0HgXne -$5.00 $498.38
2025-07-06Grant	to	maahi txn_mAHZwkb -$5.00 $493.38
2025-07-06Grant	to	StrawberryPuding txn_2zHOMWg -$5.00 $488.38
2025-07-06Grant	to	Noah txn_oyHoNB6 -$5.00 $483.38
2025-07-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nick txn_p5HoeOv $0.66 $484.04
2025-07-07Returning	canceled	grant	to	Albert	Wu txn_YRHxwva $0.30 $484.34
2025-07-07Returning	canceled	grant	to	Armaan	Soni txn_evHoxd9 $0.26 $484.60
2025-07-08Returning	canceled	grant	to	Taran	Mittal txn_78HyP9E $0.50 $485.10

2025-07-08Grant	to	Khushi txn_2zHOqaz -$5.00 $480.10
2025-07-08Grant	to	James txn_oyHoaYV -$5.00 $475.10



2025-07-08Grant	to	Joshua	Cohen txn_4dHXPap -$5.00 $470.10
2025-07-08Grant	to	regex txn_MNH5xo2 -$5.00 $465.10
2025-07-08Grant	to	Aaditya	Sadhvani txn_BZH0qdB -$5.00 $460.10
2025-07-08Grant	to	Vaibhav	Nargwani txn_LgHR5Zn -$5.00 $455.10
2025-07-08Grant	to	1lidaw txn_0eH8dxg -$5.00 $450.10
2025-07-08Grant	to	Mohamed txn_a8HM64Q -$5.00 $445.10
2025-07-08Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shreya	Chougule txn_XGH4yYB $0.54 $445.64
2025-07-09Returning	canceled	grant	to	fish txn_zVHov6e $0.40 $446.04
2025-07-09Amazon.in txn_BZH0WpQ -$14.84 $431.20
2025-07-09amazon.co.uk txn_LgHRLVg -$10.94 $420.26
2025-07-09amazon.eg txn_0eH8p27 -$6.00 $414.26
2025-07-09amazon.com txn_a8HMmv6 -$43.01 $371.25
2025-07-09Amazon.com txn_GkHzXeX -$10.61 $360.64
2025-07-09Amazon.com txn_R2HVZrJ -$24.34 $336.30
2025-07-09Amazon.com txn_evHokym -$23.50 $312.80
2025-07-09Amazon.in txn_brH7Nnd -$20.34 $292.46
2025-07-09Amazon.pl txn_zVHoRMN -$5.66 $286.80
2025-07-10Grant	to	Arnav txn_YRHxNkP -$5.00 $281.80
2025-07-10Grant	to	Dristi	Roy txn_JxHEyVR -$5.00 $276.80
2025-07-10Grant	to	goofy-skid-pod txn_xQHd6BO -$5.00 $271.80
2025-07-10Grant	to	shasank	shrestha txn_9KH76Qn -$5.00 $266.80
2025-07-10Grant	to	Naran txn_gnHJezq -$5.00 $261.80
2025-07-10Transfer	to	Hack	Club	HQ txn_yXHYwkm -$75.18 $186.62
2025-07-11Topup	of	grant	to	Vivaan	chauhan txn_lZH5GYv -$5.00 $181.62
2025-07-11Topup	of	grant	to	regex txn_yXHYwdL -$4.00 $177.62
2025-07-12Returning	canceled	grant	to	zakkbob txn_4dHXbXn $0.80 $178.42
2025-07-12Grant	to	Aaron txn_EyHwzPx -$5.00 $173.42
2025-07-12Grant	to	Ethan	Morrow	Oscarson txn_yXHYxVG -$5.00 $168.42
2025-07-12Grant	to	boop9 txn_5wHKLRO -$5.00 $163.42
2025-07-12Grant	to	Shubham	Prajapati txn_kWHO2Pw -$5.00 $158.42
2025-07-12Grant	to	U.N.	Owen txn_JxHEPvw -$5.00 $153.42
2025-07-12Grant	to	Rishan	Ramning txn_xQHdwN7 -$5.00 $148.42
2025-07-12Grant	to	Nachiappan	Thenappan txn_9KH79y2 -$5.00 $143.42
2025-07-12Grant	to	sanjuu txn_gnHJZP6 -$5.00 $138.42
2025-07-12Topup	of	grant	to	regex txn_R2HVJAB -$2.00 $136.42
2025-07-13Returning	canceled	grant	to	NAYAN txn_XGH4p0z $5.00 $141.42
2025-07-13Returning	canceled	grant	to	Prazwal txn_V0HgqmR $5.00 $146.42
2025-07-13Returning	canceled	grant	to	JCT-Biura txn_mAHZX66 $5.00 $151.42
2025-07-13Returning	canceled	grant	to	shasank	shrestha txn_2zHOBE6 $5.00 $156.42
2025-07-13Returning	canceled	grant	to	sanjuu txn_oyHoAWg $5.00 $161.42
2025-07-13Topup	of	grant	to	Naran txn_4dHXbmg -$25.00 $136.42
2025-07-13Returning	canceled	grant	to	Naran txn_MNH5k94 $30.00 $166.42
2025-07-13Grant	to	NAYAN txn_0eH8Eky -$40.00 $126.42
2025-07-14Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anaskiiled txn_LgHRd5O $5.00 $131.42
2025-07-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	regex txn_OXH6Q2n $0.68 $132.10
2025-07-16Returning	canceled	grant	to	Speedy txn_ZeH9VNO $5.00 $137.10
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	James txn_XGH4LeV $1.50 $138.60
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	GB114 txn_EyHwA8W $2.83 $141.43
2025-07-18Grant	to	Aly	Al-Gendy txn_LgHRpWL -$5.00 $136.43
2025-07-18Topup	of	grant	to	Ethan	Morrow	Oscarson txn_NQHZYEY -$1.00 $135.43
2025-07-18Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anay	Kshatriya txn_brH7d7Z $17.75 $153.18
2025-07-19Returning	canceled	grant	to	Devaansh txn_XGH4RKo $0.19 $153.37
2025-07-19Topup	of	grant	to	NAYAN txn_mAHZn6M -$10.00 $143.37
2025-07-21Grant	to	Sayari	De	La	Cruz txn_MNH5l2M -$5.00 $138.37
2025-07-21Grant	to	Aneeq	Weerasinghe txn_BZH027v -$5.00 $133.37
2025-07-21Grant	to	Leshui txn_LgHRpEN -$5.00 $128.37
2025-07-21Returning	canceled	grant	to	Asger txn_brH7drE $0.62 $128.99
2025-07-21Returning	canceled	grant	to	Selena	Nguyen txn_yXHYldg $1.50 $130.49
2025-07-22Soldering	iron	x8	for	Nepal txn_LgHRpnd -$89.62 $40.87
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Oliver	O'Brien-Brown txn_R2HVdax $2.50 $43.37
2025-07-22Topup	of	grant	to	Aneeq	Weerasinghe txn_wNHAWxJ -$2.00 $41.37
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aneeq	Weerasinghe txn_R2HVdkA $0.40 $41.77
2025-07-24Grant	to	Layan txn_ZeH9dgK -$5.00 $36.77



2025-07-24Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_d7HYWLy $250.00 $286.77
2025-07-26Returning	canceled	grant	to	Moritz	Prenner txn_yXHYK7z $2.00 $288.77
2025-07-26Returning	canceled	grant	to	editid txn_p5HoK2V $0.80 $289.57
2025-07-26Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dimitris	Toulis txn_MNH5AYp $0.17 $289.74

2025-07-29WIRE	OUT	252100012071002025210001207100;BNF	ISOURCE	ASIA
LIMITED txn_66HAGo9 -$446.20 -$156.46

2025-07-31Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sayari	De	La	Cruz txn_66HAGr9 $5.00 -$151.46
2025-07-31Returning	expired	grant	to	karna txn_yXHY6pM $5.00 -$146.46
2025-07-31Returning	canceled	grant	to	yash txn_zVHoOnO $5.00 -$141.46
2025-07-31Returning	expired	grant	to	Sunni txn_QmH9Wvv $5.00 -$136.46
2025-07-31Returning	expired	grant	to	Abdul	Moiz txn_XGH4vRM $5.00 -$131.46
2025-07-31Topup	of	grant	to	Arnav txn_p5Ho7nO -$3.00 -$134.46
2025-07-31Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arnav txn_rYHP6nq $7.66 -$126.80

WITHDRAWN:	$1,155.24.	DEPOSITED:	$392.30. -$126.80

YSWS	-	Solder	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Solder's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


